
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, S
214.80 FT, S 210 FT, W 399.22 FT
CONT W 641.90 FT TO E R/W OF SW 

ARSUA ASHLEY
2397 SW KOONVILLE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-4S-15-00330-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

2415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/01/2023 JB 5.01 55,110 0 0 55,110

STANDARD
3

165,250
11,500
55,110

231,860
0

231,860
HX HB 51,411

180,449
231,860

0

235,339

1492/1786 11/02/2022 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIS JIMMIE DONALD

ARSUA ASHLEY

1478/1476 11/02/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIS JIMMIE DONALD

ARSUA ASHLEY
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000047733 Mobile Home 07/24/2023

2025HX Base Yr

2339 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,488 113.5000 116.90 173,947 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1488

BAS 1,488 100 2024 1,488 165,250

1,488 1,488 165,250

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=21,19] E48 S31 W48 N31 $
.

BAS
2024

48

31

48

31

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,500

11,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,110


